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200508150004
18570

08/15/2005
12:15:24

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 43 200508150004
18530

Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:43 Sub:OLD
IVY PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF  LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
PARCEL B

200508150004
18610

08/15/2005
12:15:28

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

4 19 200508150004
18600

Lot#:7 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
LOT 6 BLOCK
1 MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200509200004
87680

09/20/2005
11:31:08

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

4 19 200509200004
87670

Lot#:11 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1 OF
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES


