Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= OHIO SAVINGS BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508150004 18570	08/15/2005 12:15:24	OHIO SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			35	43	200508150004 18530	Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18610	08/15/2005 12:15:28	OHIO SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			4	19	200508150004 18600	Lot#:7 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200509200004 87680	09/20/2005 11:31:08	OHIO SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			4	19	200509200004 87670	Lot#:11 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 OF MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES